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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 HBK https://www.linkedin.com/company/hbkworld-test-and-measurement/United Kingdom 1,156 182) 15.74% ▲ 0
2 Altrad https://www.linkedin.com/company/altrad-services-uk-ireland-&-nordics/United Kingdom 1,358 165 12.15% ▲ 1
3 Trillium Flow Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/trilliumflow/United Kingdom 1,181 115) 9.74% ▲ 1
4 Spirax Sarco https://www.linkedin.com/company/spirax-sarco/United Kingdom 1,958 184) 9.40% ▲ 1
5 Element Materials Technologyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/element-materials-technology/United Kingdom 4,750 444) 9.35% ▲ 2
6 Rotork https://www.linkedin.com/company/rotork/United Kingdom 1,915 141) 7.36% ▲ 3
7 Primetals Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/primetals/United Kingdom 3,264 229) 7.02% ▲ 3
8 Howden https://www.linkedin.com/company/howden/United Kingdom 3,702 256) 6.92% ▼ -2
9 Cavendish Nuclear https://www.linkedin.com/company/cavendish-nuclear/United Kingdom 1,094 70 6.40% ▼ -1
10 Pentair https://www.linkedin.com/company/pentair/United Kingdom 7,385 435) 5.89% ▲ 1
11 IMI Precision Engineering https://www.linkedin.com/company/imi-precision-engineering/United Kingdom 2,381 125) 5.25% ▲ 5
12 BOC UK & Ireland https://www.linkedin.com/company/boc-uk-ireland/United Kingdom 1,480 73) 4.93% ▲ 5
13 Rolls-Royce https://www.linkedin.com/company/rolls-royce/United Kingdom 26,959 1,260) 4.67% ▲ 1
14 LIBERTY Steel Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/liberty-steel-group/United Kingdom 1,926 78) 4.05% ▼ -1
15 Perkins Engines https://www.linkedin.com/company/perkins-engines-company-limited/United Kingdom 1,299 52) 4.00% ▲ 0
16 IMI https://www.linkedin.com/company/imi/United Kingdom 3,137 25) 0.80% ▼ -4
17 Rencol Components https://www.linkedin.com/company/rencol-components-ltd/United Kingdom 11,751 14) 0.12% ▲ 1
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